



R&D Artwork Brief

General Information (For R&D reference only)

CU Product Information Record	720000131634/000
Valid From	Feb 2, 2019
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Status	In Review PL
Created By	ROMERO_P
Changed By	BLACKMAN_K

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
English	CORNETTO 120ML STRAWB VF CLX CU
Greek	Cornetto strawberry 120ml
Slovenian	Cornetto Jagoda 120 ml
Croatian	Cornetto Jagoda 120 ml
English_LK	Cornetto Jagoda 120 ml
Romanian	Cornetto Căpșuni
Hungarian	Cornetto strawberry 120ml
Polish	Cornetto strawberry 120ml
Czech	Cornetto strawberry 120ml
Slovak	Cornetto strawberry 120ml
French	Cornetto Fraise
Dutch	Cornetto Aardbei
German_DACH	Cornetto Strawberry

Target Location Details

Validity Area	Language
United Kingdom	English_GB
Ireland	English_GB



R&D Artwork Brief

CUC Product Information Record Data

Product Name (For R&D reference only)

Language	Product Name
English_EU	CUC PIRD Cornetto Strawberry 120ml JOY
Croatian	Cornetto Strawberry 120 ml
Slovenian	Cornetto Strawberry 120 ml
German_DACH	Cornetto Strawberry
English_GB	Cornetto Strawberry 120ml

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:GB/English_GB

Legal Denominator: Strawberry fruit ice and vanilla flavour ice cream, with strawberry sauce (5%), wafer cone (13%), chocolate flavour coating (6,5%) and white chocolate pieces (1%).

Ingredient List:

Ingredients: Reconstituted skimmed MILK, sugar, strawberry puree (9%), WHEAT flour, vegetable oils (coconut, sunflower), glucose syrup, fructose, strawberry juice from concentrate (1%), fat-reduced cocoa powder, cocoa butter, emulsifiers (sunflower lecithins, mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, ammonium phosphatides), whole MILK powder, potato starch, stabilisers (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan), salt, acidity regulator (citric acid), caramelised sugar syrup, beetroot juice concentrate, whey solids (MILK), flavourings (contains MILK). May contain: soy.

Ingredient Statements:

Without artificial colours and flavours

Store at -18°C

Best before end

May contain soya

Allergen\Diet List:

.

Target Location/Language: FOODS:IE/English_GB

Legal Denominator: Strawberry fruit ice and vanilla flavour ice cream, with strawberry sauce (5%), wafer cone (13%), chocolate flavour coating (6,5%) and white chocolate pieces (1%).

Ingredient List:

Ingredients: Reconstituted skimmed MILK, sugar, strawberry puree (9%), WHEAT flour, vegetable oils (coconut, sunflower), glucose syrup, fructose, strawberry juice from concentrate (1%), fat-reduced cocoa powder, cocoa butter, emulsifiers (sunflower lecithins, mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, ammonium phosphatides), whole MILK powder, potato starch, stabilisers (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan), salt, acidity regulator (citric acid), caramelised sugar syrup, beetroot juice concentrate, whey solids (MILK), flavourings (contains MILK). May contain: soy.

Ingredient Statements:

Without artificial colours and flavours

Store at -18°C

Best before end

May contain soya

Allergen\Diet List:

.



R&D Artwork Brief

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:GB/English_GB

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	apply e sign for weight and volume

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Portions/Doses/Uses	1	No.	Number
Declared Volume	120	ml	Millilitres
Declared Weight	75	g	Grams

Target Location/Language: FOODS:IE/English_GB

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Portions/Doses/Uses	1	No.	Number
Declared Volume	120	ml	Millilitres
Declared Weight	75	g	Grams

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:GB/English_GB

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nutrient	Per 100g 100 G (EU)	Per 100ml 66 G (EU)	Per product 75 G (EU)	Dietary guideline (RI/ NRV) 75 G (EU)
Energy	1072 KJ	708 KJ	804 KJ	10 %
Energy	256 KCL	169 KCL	192 KCL	10 %
Fat	10 G	6,9 G	7,8 G	11 %
- of which saturates	8,4 G	5,6 G	6,3 G	32 %
Carbohydrates	38 G	25 G	28 G	11 %
- of which sugars	25 G	17 G	19 G	21 %
Protein	2,1 G	1,4 G	1,6 G	3 %
Salt	0,18 G	0,12 G	0,14 G	2 %

Target Location/Language: FOODS:IE/English_GB

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nutrient	Per 100g 100 G (EU)	Per 100ml 66 G (EU)	Per product 75 G (EU)	Dietary guideline (RI/ NRV) 75 G (EU)
Energy	1072 KJ	708 KJ	804 KJ	10 %



R&D Artwork Brief

Energy	256 KCL	169 KCL	192 KCL	10 %
Fat	10 G	6,9 G	7,8 G	11 %
- of which saturates	8,4 G	5,6 G	6,3 G	32 %
Carbohydrates	38 G	25 G	28 G	11 %
- of which sugars	25 G	17 G	19 G	21 %
Protein	2,1 G	1,4 G	1,6 G	3 %
Salt	0,18 G	0,12 G	0,14 G	2 %

Artwork Briefing Notes

RO and BG input:

- for Romanian and Bulgarian languages please insert recycling symbol corresponding to material of this packaging and tidy man

End of CUC Product Information Record